Department of
Environmental Protectlon

Twin Towers Office Building
Jeb Bush 2600 Blair Stone Road David B. Struhs
Governor Tallahassee, Florida 32399-2400 Secretary

December 14, 1999

Ms. Barbara King

Quality One Price Cleaners
620 East Highway 50
Clermont, Florida 34711

Re: Facility No.: 0694830
Dear Ms. King:

The Department has received the Title V General Permit Notification Form for the dry cleaning
facility that you submitted on November 12, 1999.

Please note that in January of each year the Department will be mailing fee notices to those facilities
using the Title V general permit. This annual operation fee is $50 and it is due and payable between January
15 and March 1 of each year the facility is in operation and is subject to the requirements of the Title V
general permit.

If you have or expect to have any changes in your mailing address, location address, responsible
official, or phone number, please notify the Department at the following address:

Title V General Permits Office

Bureau of Air Monitoring and Mobile Sources MS 5510
Department of Environmental Protection

2600 Blair Stone Road

Tallahassee, FL 32399-2400

If there are any changes in the facility status, including change of operating parameters or equipment,
of if you have any additional questions regarding the Title V General Permit Program please contact the
District or local air program compliance inspector in your area.

Sincerely,

Dotty Diltz, Chief
Bureau of Air Monitoring
and Mobile Sources

DD/jw

cc: Mr. John Turner, Central District

“Protect, Conserve and Manage Florida’s Environment and Natural Resources™

Printed on recycled paper.
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PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANER Q;(’o ~
AIR GENERAL PERMIT NOTIFICATION FORM - %3z
0 .y
¢ %
Part III. Notification of Intent to Use General Permit oc?‘%.

Prior to filling out this form, please read the instructions provided at the end of the form. Send
completed form to the address listed in the instructions and keep a copy of the form for your files.

Facility Name and Location

1. Facility Owner/Company Name (Name of corporation, agency, or individual owner):

“DarmaArRA KInNG

2. Site Name (For example, plant name or number):

COUALITY One- Frice Clearn ers

3. Hazardous Waste Generator Identification Number:

5-120-X)~ /048

4, Facility Location:

Street Address: 6z & /4//6/'(141'41, SO
P ermpnt o Lake

Responsible Official
6. Name and Title of Responsible Official: .
Neme: "B AREBArRA KING Tite: Oco vIed”
7. Responsible Official Mailing Address:

Organization/Firm: SAMe AsS *@u / 14

Street Address: ' /

City: County: Zip Code:

8. Responsible Official Telephone Number;

Telephone: (35’7,)3q¢- 3“7 > 77 Fax: ( . ) .

Facility Contact (If different from Responsible Official)

9. Name and Title of Facility Contact (For example, plant manager):

SAme AS  Afzove.

10. Facility Contact Address:

Street Address:

City: County: Zip Code:
11. Facility Contact Telephone Number:

Telephone: ( ) - Fax: ( ) -
DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 14

Effective: 2/24/99



Facility Information

1.(a) DRY-TO-DRY MACHINES ONLY

How many dry-to-dry machines do you have on-site? I , ]

For each dry-to-dry machine on-site, please provide the following information:

Date Initially Purchased Status Control Device Required* Date Control Device Installed
From Manufacturer (circle one) (circle one) (if already included at time of
purchase, write “SAME”)

/I—q 9 Emshn‘ .CA/None required SAme

Existing/New RC/CA/None required

Existing/New RC/CA/None required

*CONTROL DEVICE KEY: RC = refrigerated condenser CA = carbon adsorber

1.(b) TRANSFER MACHINES ONLY
e
How many washers do you have on-site? L~ 0 |

—

How many dryers/reclaimers do you have on-site? [ —¢ 7 ]

If the transfer machine was purchased from the manufacturer prior to or on December 9, 1991, it is an EXISTING
unit. If the transfer machine was purchased from the manufacturer between December 9, 1991 and September 22,
1993, it is a NEW unit (no units purchased after September 22, 1993 are allowed to operate under this general
permit). Foreach transfer machine on-site, please provide the following information:

Date Initially Purchased Status Control Device Required* Date Control Device Installed
From Manufacturer (circle one) (circle one) _ (if already included at time of
' purchase, write “SAME”)

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

Existing/New  RC/CA/None required

*CONTROL DEVICE KEY: RC = refrigerated condenser CA = carbon adsorber

2.(a) How much perchloroethylene (perc) have you used within the last 12 months?
[_é_] gallons (You must fill this in)

(b) Ifless than 12 months, how many? [ | months
Check why it is less than 12 months: New owner: [ ] Did notkeep records: [ ]
New store: [ ] New machine [ ]
Unopened store [ ] (date of expected opening )

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 15
Effective: 2/24/99



3. What is the facility's source classification based on the definitions found in section (3) of Part II?
Indicate with an "X". Select one classification only.)

Small Area Source [ X | _
Dry-to-dry machines only on-site  (used less than 140 gallons of perc per year)
Transfer only on-site (used less than 200 gallons of perc per year)
Both machine types on-site (used less than 140 gallons of perc per year)
Large Area Source [ |
Dry-to-dry machines only on-site (used 140 - 2,100 gallons of perc per year)
Transfer only on-site (used 200 - 1,800 gallons of perc per year)
Both machine types on-site (used 140 - 1,800 gallons of perc per year)

4. What control technology is required on machines pursuant to section (5) of Part II of this notification form?
(Indicate with an "X".)

Existing machines at small area source New machines at small area source
(NONEREQUIRED) [___| Refrigerated condenser [ X ]
Existing machines at large area source New machines at large area source
Carbon adsorber [ | Refrigerated condenser |

Refrigerated condenser | |

5. A facility which contains non-exempt emissions units shall not be eligible to use the general permit pursuant to
Rule 62-213.300, F.A.C. Verify that all steam and hot water generating units on-site meet the following
exemption criteria or that no such units exist on-site (see attached memo for the criteria).

All steam and hot water generating units exempt OR
No such units on-site

How many boilers do you have on-site? [ | |
For each boiler, indicate its horsepower (HP) rating: |$2,-0 I | |
What type of fuel do you use? g | propane [ >( natural gas

[ ] No. 2 fuel oil [ No. 4 fuel oil
[ | No. 6 fuel oil [ ] Other (please list)

6. Equipment Monitoring and Recordkeeping Information
Check all logs which are required to be kept on-site in accordance with the requirements of this general permit:
(a) Purchase receipts and solvent purchases/solvent addition log
(b) Leak detection inspection and repair

(c) Refrigerated condenser temperature monitoring

(d) Carbon adsorber exhaust perc concentration monitoring

SLREE

(e) Startup, shutdown, malfunction plan

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 16
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7. Surrender of Existing DEP Air Permit(s)
- Please indicate with an "X the appropriate selection:

[ | I hereby surrender all existing DEP air permits authorizing operation of the facility indicated in
this notification form; the permit number(s) are

[ % |  No DEP air permits currently exist for the operation of the facility indicated in this notification
form.

Responsible Official Certification

1, the undersigned, am the responsible official, as defined in Part 1l of this form, of the facility addressed in
this notification. 1 hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the
statements made in this notification are true, accurate and complete.  Further, I agree to operate and
maintain the air pollutant emissions units and air pollution control equipment described above so as to
comply with all terms and conditions of this general permit as set forth in Part II of this notification form.

I will promptly notify the Department of any changes to the information contained in this notification.

Barbae Kinwg

Print name of responsible official

JAA,@_ JI— 10-7F

/ﬁié'nature U Date

DEP Form No. 62-213.900(2) 17
Effective: 2/24/99




| | —
PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS  ARMS UPDATED
TITLE VGENERAL PERMIT U~E
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST DATEM
TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL (INS1, INS2) COMPLAINT/DISCOVER ‘(g_):_a“_-:m._

RE-INSPECTION (FUI) d

' , ' £,
atrs 0#: 064 4430 pate: [0/ § ’03 TIMEIN: 200 TIMEOUT: 2130 &
FACILITY NAME: 62”0171(7 Onf Pffct Clegntrs
FACILITY LOCATION: _$ 20 £, High Lrdsy £¢

' C(t’/mmf ¢ 377// |
| RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL : _ 1 gr b;gfq Hln.jé prone: 35 2-394-3737

CONTACT NAME: ' PHONE:
[PART I: NOTIFICATION ~ I
(check appropriate box) _ : Facility Compliance Status: IN a
1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup a (ARMS Data) MNC Q-
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit d ' SNC O
|PART 1I: CLASSIFICATION , |
Facility indicated on notification form that it is: Q No notification form
(check appropriate box) _ ' Q Drop store/out of business/petroleum
A. : :
1. Existing small area source - Q 2. New small area source _ A
dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr . dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yr
transfer only, x <200 gal/yr transfer only, x <200 gal/yr
both types, x < 140 gal/yr : both types, x < 140 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91)
— :
3. Existing large area source a 4. New large area source 8 ﬁ .
dry-to-dry only, 140 < x <.2,100 gal/yr dry-to-dry only, 140 <x <2,100 c’al/g’ ﬁ ‘wy
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr __ & g m
both types, 140 <x < 1,800 gal/yr ~ both types, 140 <x < l 800 gal/yr % Q ~—i) ‘
(constructed before 12/9/91) (constructed on or after 12/9/91) % » 3 T
- 5. This is a correct facility classification Qy QAN OCan not determmg ggg E_ﬂ% <
‘ | | g€ © m
If no, please check the appropriate classification: : @ 3
Q - facility qualified for a general permit as number above T . OI
] facility exceeds above limits and is not eligible for a general permit

B. The total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning
facility was gallons.

1 of5 - Revised 07/_28/0.0



HPART III: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS

[V}

5

1.
2.

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropriate boxes)

Storing perchloroethylene in tightly sealed and impervious containers?

Examining the containers for leakage?

. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading?.

Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in sealed containers for at
least 24 hours prior to disposal?

Mamtammo solvent-to-carbon ratlos and steam pressure for carbon adsorber

ay a (zﬁ\vA

Oy ON RS/A

Yy aN

HPART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS

(¥}

In Part I1-A:

If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.

If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser

(complete A below).

If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with either a refrigerated

‘condenser or a carbon adsorber (complete A and B below). Carbon adsorber must have been instt}lled

prior to September 22, 1993

If classification 4 has been checked, the machine should be equ:pped with a refrwerated condenser

(complete A and B below).

A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources:
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls?
. Equipped dry-to-dry machines with a closed-loop vapor venting system?

. Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the

condenser upon opening the door?

Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream ofa refrigerated
condenser on a weekly/bi- weekly basis?

. Repaired or adjusted the equ1pment within 24 hours if the exhaust temperarure of the

condenser exceeded 45°F?

Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after
verifying that the coolant had been completely charged?

/z? aN
P’Y aN ON/A

}2"{ OoN ON/A

2y an

p’y aN an/A

#y oN

R Y. 2. T T R R RCTNT

20f5
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B. Has the responsible official of an existing large or new large area source also:

on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis?

2. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenser
inlet and outlet weekly?

Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20° F?

3. Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the exhapst stream weekly
at the end of the final drying cycle while the machine is"venting to the adsorber, -

if machineés are eqmpped with a carbon adsorber?

Is the perc concentration equal to or leSs than 100 ppm?
4. Assured that the sampling port on te carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring .
perc concentrations is at least -Quct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,
or expansion; is at least 2 ddct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and dowistream from no other inlet?

6. Rout;d airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times?

1. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser located

ay

ay
ay

ay
ay

- Ay

ay

ay

aN

aN On/a
aN OwA-

aN- Ow/A
0N ON/A

ON ON/A

ON ON/A

aN Onva

"PART V: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS

‘|| Has the responsible official;
(check appropriate boxes)

1. Maintained receipts for perc purchased?

2. Maintained rolling monthly total of perc consumption?

3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following:
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or;

b. documentatlon ofparts ordered to repair leak and leak repalred w/m 2 days
and parts installed w/in 5 days of receipt?

4. Maintained calibration data? (for applicable direct reading instruments)

Maintained exhaust duct monitoring data on perc concentrations?

W

Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan?

N

Maintained deviation reports?
Problem corrected?

8. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable?

30f5

an &i/a
QN /A
aN @ZNvAa

o |
oN @2va
an ai/a

" aN r/AJI

Revised 07/28/00



uPART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS

inspection?

. Hose connections, fittings,
couplings, and valves

Door gaskets and seating
Filter gaskets and seating

Pumps

Water separators

Odor (noticeable perc odor)

Halogen leak detector

Solvent tanks and containers.

2. Has the facility maintained a leak log? nf'eﬂ(fﬂ %O‘C(//n en 4

3. Does the responsible official check the following areas for leaks?

Y AN ON/A
Y QN ON/A

Y ON Qn/a

Ny ON ON/A

Y QN ON/A

Y ON ONn/A-
4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces)

Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets)

Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubes)

b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use

1. Does the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair

D}/ UN
ay

QN

Muck cookers Y AN QN/A

_Stills ' Y OUN ON/A

Exhaust dampers Y ON ON/A
Diverter valves _ Y AN aN/A

Cartridge filter housings Y ON ON/A

If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment: ' 4 ﬁN/A

a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-500 ppm? ay ON

(PID/FID only)?
c. Inspected for leaks and obvious ;igns of wear on a weekly basis? ‘Qy ON
d.- Kept in a clean and secure area when not in use? . ay ON
e.” Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? ay 0N

|0-~1¢-00

Date of Inspection N

[0-Do0 |

Approximate Date of Next Inspection

Revised 07/28/00



ARsDE: 064 4430 » . Revised 01/18/00

W DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

FACILITY NAME: ___0n¢ frice br Y Clegners _ DATE:_[¢~19~0d
FACILITY LOCATION: 620 W, h‘mA Y/RY 50

Llermunt, /’/ 3q7j¢

" Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in com;lalﬁlyﬁh DEP Rule
YES

, / ' .
Annual Reporting Period: @ Li‘() b»f r }jéfﬁ{ TO ﬂc fg' ber ZOUd _

62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. Lo -
IfNO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from ' _ to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from ' to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements made
in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based upon
purchase receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or 1,800 gallons per year for transfer or

combination facilities.
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL% QC’UW‘-’ K’U o L'ﬁ . (6~ /X' 44
Name (Please Print) f Signatufre d Date

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requiremeénts. It is at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form. '

Page _ of




TITLE V AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
INSPECTION SUMMARY REPORT

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL [ COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY [ - RE-INSPECTION []
TIMEIN: L' TIME OUT: 2.1 30D AIRSID#:_Q 644 L 30

TYPE OF FACILITY:__[J/y ( leqn :

FACILITY NaME:_Qua (i by Ont Prixe (leaness DATE:__ [0+ /§~6e)

FACILITY LOCATION:_ 620 V. Highway S0
Uerment, FL 5971 ] .
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL:_ Bat/ bavy  #{a 2 PHONE NUMBER:_ 352 -39¢-3737

Based on the reSu.lts of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in
compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.).

D Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancies were noted: :
COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED
Docvaent leq 1 ¢ Mects - Cheelt Aeatng next ngpechivn
' e mptralores
COMMENTS:
The Annual Compliance Certification form has been properly certified and submitted to the inspector. YESm/ NOD

DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION: __ [¢)- 200 |

Ko

(Approximate)

hiim
(Please Print) .
PHONE NUMBER: Z07~873-333 37

Page ( of ( Revised 10/96

INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY:

INSPECTOR'’S SIGNATURE: <



g - - T / - o
’ G THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING

: ‘ : 409204 JUN £ 2681

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or méney order. This number can be found blelow on your mailing label.
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00 ¢ 2\ b

Do NOT Remove Label

4 AIRS ID # 0694830
' QUALITY ONE PRICE CLEANERS
. ¢ ine. .., BARBARA KING
ST 620 E HIGHWAY 50
’l CLERMONT FL 34711

|

|

)
oo ') )

FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONL
Org.: 37550101000 EO: Al
‘Fund: 20-2-035001
Obj.: 002273

" Lois Kurtschenko
‘ 13123 Sunshine Cir, .=
| i Clermont, FL 34711-8888

Voo o
~ O\
[0 "\2..9,‘_)/

TITLE V - General Permit
Receipts

Post Office Box 3070
Tallahassee, FL 32315-3070

I Ll AL, L L

SRR :iassnziz:in;im:hu.isss-mzssimmsn:hs;ﬁ




Department of 2355
=5

 Environmental Protection 213
David B. Struhs

£
:’i % ] .
Marjory Stoneman Douglas Building
Jeb Bush 3900 Commonwealth Boulevard
Governor Tallahassee, Florida 32399-3000 Secretary
May 18, 2001

Z & H ASSOCIATES. Inc

7398 N W 49" Place
Lauderhill, FL 33319

To Whem i May Concern:

We are returning check #1222 for the fcllowing reasons.

Check not signed

Wrong Payee

XX Other- Written doliar amount not completed

Please call (850) 488-2400 if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Ann R. Sullivan
Accounting Services Supervisor

Bureau of Finance and Accounting

AS/Ih

cc: reading file

“More Protection, Less Process”

Printed on recycled paper.
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PERCHLOROETHYLENE DRY CLEANERS /

& TITLE V GENERAL PERMIT
COMPLIANCE INSPECTION CHECKLIST

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL

ARMS UPDATED

DATE 8//5/00
BY AC

ﬁ—- COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY OO

RE-INSPECTION a

Mg [ Lé[t’l

arrsm#: 0614430  pate: 57/6,‘//0' e[V o our: |30

FACILITY NAME: _Qug]] fy Ong szrﬂ Clegntrs

FACILITY LOCATION: (2.0 @ #, mh 77 vf\" 0

Z/mmm— Fz, 3 4]l

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL ;B,L/ bargq f/L: ng

PHONE: 3§ -39 % ’3737

CONTACT NAME: PHONE:
: D
|[PART I: NOTIFICATION NE A~ N
(check appropriate box) - fi V
1. New facility notified DARM 30 days prior to startup ' ‘/(/ﬁy - FD a
2. Facility failed to notify DARM to use general permit BUfeaU or 8 E’o’?ﬁo W
. e o MO/) tel —
[PART I: CLASSIFICATION e " |

(check appropriate box)
Al
1. Existing small area source a
dry-to-dry only, x < 140 gal/yT
transfer only, x <200 gal/yt
both types, x < 140 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91)

3. Existing large area source a
dry-to-dry only, 140 < x <2,100 galiyT
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 galy
both types, 140 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed before 12/9/91)

5. This is a correct facility classification

facility was gallons.

Facility indicated on notification form that it is:

If no, please check the appropriate classification:

a facility qualified for a general permit as number
a facility exceeds above limits and is not eligible for a general permit

B. The total quantity of perchloroethylene (perc) purchased within the preceding 12 months by this dry cleaning

0 No notification form

O Drop store/out of business/petroleum
2. New small area source ﬁ/\
dryv-to-dry only, x < 140 galiyt
transfer only, x <200 gal/yr
both types, X < 140 gal/yt
(constructed on or after 12/9/91)

4. New large area source a
dry-to-dry only, 140 <~ <2,100 galiT
transfer only, 200 < x < 1,800 gal/yr
both types, 140 <x < 1,800 gal/yr
(constructed on or after 12/9/91)

aON OCan not determine

above

10f5

Revised 8/11/97



| PART ITI: GENERAL CONTROL REQUIREMENTS . |

Is the responsible official of the dry cleaning facility:
(check appropriate boxes) -

1. Storing perchloroethvlene in tightly sealed and impervious contzainers? . ay aN @‘H/A
2. Examining the containers for leakage? : Qy ON ByA
3. Closing and securing machine doors except during loading/unloading? P‘r aN
4. Draining cartridge filters in their housing or in szaled containers for at
least 24 hours prior to disposal? : ‘75‘ UN ON/A
5. Maintaining solvent-to-carbon ratios and steam pressure for carbon adsorber
beds according to the manufacturer’s specifications? Oy ON ?4-&
__J
UPART IV: PROCESS VENT CONTROLS ”
In Part I1-A:
If classification 1 has been checked, no controls are required. Proceed to Part V.
If classification 2 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complete A below).
If classification 3 has been checked, the machine should be equipped with either a refrigerated
condenser or a carbon adsorber {(complete A and B below). Carborn adsorber must have been
. installed prwr to September 22, 1993
If classification 4 has been- checl\cd the machine should be equipped with a refrigerated condenser
(complcte A and B Lelow).
A. Has the responsible official of all new sources and existing large area sources: : F
{check appropriate boxes)
1. Equipped all machines with the appropriate vent controls? ’ (DN
2. Equipped dry-to-drn machines with a closed-loop vapor ';'enting system? Q{ ON ON/A
3. Equipped the condenser with a diverter valve so airflow will be directed away from the Q{
condenser upon opening the door? . Y ON ON/A
4, Measured and recorded the temperature of the outlet exhaust stream of a refrigerated [/
condenser on a weekly/bi-weekly basis? aw
5. Repaired or adjusted the equipment within 24 hours if the exhaust terperature of the M
condenser exceeded 43°F? Y ON ON/A
6. Conducted all temperature monitoring after an appropriate cooldown period and after &/
verifying that the coolant had been completely charged? Y ON

20f5 Revised 8/11/97



B. Has the respounsible official of an existing large or new large area source also: : Wl

1. Measured and recorded the exhaust temperature on the outlet side of the condenser lo
on dry-to-dry, reclaimer, and dryer machines on a weekly basis? : ay ON

2. Measured and recorded the washer exhaust temperature at the condenseg

inlet and outlet weekly? ay ON OnaA
Is the temperature differential equal to or greater than 20°F? ay ON OwaA

(73

Measured and recorded the perc concentration in the efhaust stream weekly
at the end of the final drying cycle while the maghdne is venting to the adsorber,
if machines are equipped with a carbon adsqge?r? A ay ON aw/a

Is the perc concentration equal tg-dr less than 100 ppm? Ay ON ON/A
4. Assured that the sampling porten the carbon adsorber exhaust for measuring
perc concentrations is at lepsf 8 duct diameters downstream of any bend, contraction,

or expansion,; is at leastZ duct diameters upstream from any bend, contraction,
or expansion; and deivnstream from no other inlet? Qy aN Onv/a

Qy QN ON/A

outed airflow to the carbon adsorber (if used) at all times? ay aN OanNa

[PART v: RECORDKEEPING REQUIREMENTS

Has the responsible official:
(check appropriate boxes)
1. Maintained receipts for perc purchased? _ : ﬁ{ 0N
2. Maintained rolling monthly averages of perc consumption? [D’{ anN
3. Maintained leak detection inspection and repair reports for the following’:
a. documentation of leaks repaired w/in 24 hrs? or; ' ay aw %A
b. documentation of parts ordered to repair leak and leak repaired w/in 2 days
and parts installed w/in 5 days of receipt? ay ON MN/A
4. Maintained calibration data? gor applicable direct reading instruments) Oy aN @A
5. Maintained exhaust duct monitéring data on perc concentrations? ST Ay ON ¥4
6. Maintained startup/shutdown/malfunction plan? . @{GN
7. Maintained deviation reports? : ay OaN MA
Problem corrected? Qy ON éé/A
8. Maintained compliance plan, if applicable? ay ON éﬁ%

3of5 Revised 8/11/97



[PART VI: LEAK DETECTION AND REPAIRS

_

inspection? =
2. Has the facility maintained a leak log?
3. Does the responsible official check the following areas for leaks?

" Hose connections, fittings,

couplings, and valves E‘Y ON ON/A
Door gaskets and seating ay 'DN aN/a
Filter gaskets and seating HJY ON ON/A
Purmps gy QN Ona
Solvent tanks and containers ay N Owa
Water separators DP{ ON ON/A

4. Which method of detection is used by the responsible official?
Visual examination (condensed solvent on exterior surfaces)
Physical detection (airflow felt through gaskets)

Odor (noticeable perc odor)

Halogen leak detector

1. Does the responsible official conduct a weekly (for small sources, bi-weekly) leak detection and repair

Use of direct-reading instrumentation (FID/PID/calorimetric tubes)

. If using direct-reading instrumentation, is the equipment:
. a. Capable of detecting perc vapor concentrations in a range of 0-300 ppm? . OY ON

b. Calibrated against a standard gas prior to and after each use

(PID/FID only)? _ Oy ON
¢. Inspected for leaks and obvious signs of wear on a weekly basis? Qy ON 4
d. Keptin a clean and secure area when not in use? Qy N
e. Verified for accuracy by use of duplicate samples (calorimetric only)? Oy an

J aN
Y ON

Muck cookers Y ON ON/A
Sills Y ON ON/A |
Exhaust dampers Oy ON DON/A
Diverter valves | Qy ON an/a

Cartridge filter housings OY ON ON/A

12l
2/'
(A

nspector’'s Name

Lol T

Inspector’s Signarurc//

4of5

L-/$-je

Date of Inspection

5200 |

Approximate Date of Next Inspection

Revised 8/11/97
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| ADDITIONAL SITE INFORMATION:
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v /!

. ) i/ |
- AIRSIDH: (0644430 . Hﬁ“ Revised 01/18/00

DRY CLEANER AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
ANNUAL COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATION FORM

raciLTy NAME: (e Prie U Y Cleaness DATE: %’ //{/ﬂ&
FACILITY LOCATION: (20 W, i sheay 50
Llermont L 347111

: prr
Annual Reporting Period: //)La.\// Q TO n éz’y : 20 &

Based on each term or condition of the Title V general air permit, my facility has remained in com;g\ce with DEP Rule
62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.), during the period covered by this statement. \d YES UNo

If NO, complete the following:

#1. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above: -

Exact period of non-compliance: from to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

#2. Term or condition of the general permit that has not been in continuous compliance during the reporting period stated above:

Exact period of non-compliance: from . to

Action(s) taken to achieve compliance:

Method used to demonstrate compliance:

As the responsible official, I hereby certify, based on information and belief formed after reasonable inquiry, that the statements made
in this notification are true, accurate and complete. Further, my annual consumption of perchloroethylene solvent, based upon
purchase receipts, does not exceed 2,100 gallons per year for dry-to dry facilities or 1,800 gallans per year for transfer or
combination facilities. -

RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL@V l')a/fb%’\fc)‘

Name (Please Print)

APFANLSS)

Date

Signature

*This form is made available to you as an aid in order to meet your annual compliance certification requirements, It is at the
discretion of the responsible official to use this form.

Page of



TITLE V AIR QUALITY GENERAL PERMIT
INSPECTION SUMMARY REPORT

TYPE OF INSPECTION: ANNUAL Dﬁ COMPLAINT/DISCOVERY [ ] - RE-INSPECTION []
v 12/ -
TiME ;¥ nime out;_t 3¢ AlRs p#: 0691830
TYPE OF FACILITY: 'Y _¢lean -
\ i 1 tric
FACILITY Namg: QA [Thy Oae Frice Cleantss patg: I/ /87 &%
FACILITY LOCATION:_© 22 W+ Highway S0
' Clemont, FL 3471 _
RESPONSIBLE OFFICIAL:__#/%47® Hing PHONE NUMBER:_ 0 =394~ 3737

ﬁ/—Based on the resuits of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the facility is found to be in

compliance with DEP Rule 62-213.300, Florida Administrative Code (F.A.C.).

D Based on the results of the compliance requirements evaluated during this inspection, the following compliance
discrepancies were noted:
COMPLIANCE REQUIREMENT/PROBLEM FOLLOW-UP ACTION REQUIRED
COMMENTS:

L0 Compla nce (o[ mal calendas % as5it o Secodteern)

The

DATE OF NEXT INSPECTION:

INSPECTION CONDUCTED BY:

Annual Compliance Certification form has been properly certified and submitted to the inspector. YE% NOD
5-200 |

Eandall %’%":"'““;’mm

W@ F0] 4453573
INSPECTOR'’S SIGNATURE: . PHONE NUMBER:__

.

Page of Revised 10/96



Postage | $

Certified Fee

Return Receipt Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Total P+ ™ "

BARBARA KING
Street, /

620 E HIGHWAY 50
- CLERMONT FL
34711

7000 L1L?0 00L3 3109 4&4d

~

Sent To QUALITY ONE PRICE CLEANERS

AIRS ID#0694830

| SENDER: cOMPLETE THIS SECTION

. Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
|:* item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

| ® Print your name and address on the reverse
I so that we can return the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits.

. Article Addressed to:

AIRS ID#0694830
JALITY ONE PRICE CLEANERS
'RBARA- KING

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

[ Agent
“ pddressee |

e

1
e of Delivery

B[ Received by ( Printed Name) C@,
e i3-S

25

D. Is delivery address different from item /#7
If YES, enter delivery address below:

[ Yes
I No

) E HIGHWAY 50
ERMONT FL
'11

3. Service Type

Certified Mail [0 Express Mail
O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail [ C.0.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)

[ Yes

2. Article Number
(Transfer from service label)

7000 Jo 70

QLS B/09 4g¥)

PS Form 3811, August 2001

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-02-M-1035




‘et

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

First-Class Mail

Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

Permit No. G-10

* Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in thisrbox .

NS

@8
— [
e
BUR. OF AIR MONITORING & MOBILE SOURCES
DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION:S

b=
MAIL STATIGN 5510 "
2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD Q=
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-24GC a2
?0

)

.—r“
rm
we)

600¢ O

LR Y
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I U.S. Postal Service
| 'CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

{Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

= ’
T~
i =
|~ i
| \[
[ = |
i [u: Certified Fee . !
o O ar!
] Return Receipt Fee Here i
] "S (Endorsement Required) / )
] ] (Eejtricted Dte::i‘very‘Fecg “
‘o ndorsement Require !
] . AIRS ID#0694830 :
TPt JALITY ONE PRICE CLEANERS |
g [Sent To BARBARA KING |
________________ 620 E HIGHWAY 50 !
Street, t. A 1
=1 | orP0oxne CLERMONT FL
O [ sEes AT
~

I P8 Form 3800, January 2001 T " See Reverse for lnstruchons
i

S g e b i i e o = e .

: SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

;. m Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
| item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.
. W Print your name and address on the reverse
| so that we can refurn the card to you.

B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
| or on the front if space permits.

B. /(eceived by ( Printed Name) C

D. Is delivery address different from item 17 1 Yes

1. Article Addressed to: If YES, enter delivery address below: [ Ko

AIRS ID#0694830
QUALITY ONE PRICE CLEANERS
BARBARA KING

620 E HIGHWAY 50 3. Service Type .

CLERMONT FL ertified Mail [0 Express Mail

34711 O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandlse

O Insured Mail O c.o.D.
’7 Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) - O Yes
2“ . R
- e ———

.-.?Dp]',_ [_1432[1 0001 7975 7070,

PS Form 3811, August 2001 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1035
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+tfmme==1=First-Class-MatF=_]
el e =====\-Rostage_&-Fees-Raid |
[ I "~U:§==“ﬁ¢¢"’n\
A e PETMIENO. G0 |

Qs MAn

* Sender: Please prinw " address, 470 Z[Px4 in (Agpox © |~

W R
0 nesing
i

é;go

e o

giatiol

BUR. GF AIR MONITORING & MOBILE &
DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTEC
MAIL STATION 5510

2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32393-2400

CE

S924N0g
U103 Lo
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P

THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING

405569 FEB15 29y

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label.

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00

Do NOT Remove Label

Tiad

AU

QUALITY ONE PRICE CLEANERS

((5[“ N?Yv\‘lt - ;I_Rrs ID # 0694830

iBARBARA KING
620 E HIGHWAY 50
CLERMONT FL 34711

FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
Org.: 37550101000 EO: Al
Fund: 20-2-035001

Obj.: 002273

‘I, ostal Service

CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

{Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)

Postage

Certified Fee

7000 0OLOO 002k 7825 5921

Postmark
Here

Return Receipt Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Total P
; AIRS ID # 0694830
Recipier QUALITY ONE PRICE CLEANERS
___________ BARBARA KING
Street, A 620 E HIGHWAY 50
CLERMONT FL 34711

5

!

)| SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION

@ Complete items 1, 2,.and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

W Print-your fiame and address on the reverse

so that we can return the card to you.

Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,

or on the front if space permits,

1. Article Addressed to: -

AIRS ID # 0694830
QUALITY ONE PRICE CLEANERS
BARBARA KNG

620 E HIGHWAY 50

COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

A. Received by (Please Print Clearly) | B. Date of Delivery

|

I
C. Sjgqature :SPGON (} |
N O Agent [
X CB(LW O Addressee |
D. Is #ivery address different from item 17 [0 Yes i
If YES, enter delivery address below: [ No

|
|

CLERMONT FL 34711

|
|

3. Service Type

M Certified Mait [ Express Mail
O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise
O Insured Mail O c.o.D.

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)

I 2. Article Number (Copy from service label)

/OO 1@ @00 OQRE |

ZER6 1992/ 1 11

Hi i

| PS Form 3811, July 1999

b

Domestic Return Receipt

[
|
1
|
O ves [
l
|
102595-99-M-1789 }



THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING

404334

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing l?bel

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: sso00 - \s

.

\ Ve -
. T2
on bl
Do NOT Remove Label = = ;’_'_'_t;
) L
T o AIRS ID # 0610069 : — g <
CLASSIC CLEANERS FOR GOVERNMENT T3E ONLY.
Ti%?%cs)[gz\; \/’%EINEMAN Org.: 37550101000 EO: A1~
1 ‘ Fund:.20-2-035001
} SEBASTIAN FL 32958 i Obj.: 002273
u b
i ) -




|

!

| e

|

I

1 IC1TA

i

’ Postage | $

i Certified Fee

| Postmark
: Return Receipt Fee Here
} (Endorsement Required)

Restricted 'Ig’elivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

TotalPo  AIRS ID#0694830.....2" Cert 05 .
___ QUALITY ONE PRICE CLEANERS
SentTo (20 W Highway 50 ,
siwsiAz CLERMONT, FL ML e |

2004 2510 0002 3939 1000

See Reverse for Instructions:

e p— )
Qﬁ!ﬁ;;ﬁéb:wfm 04 'SSIHOQY NuN.Lad . .
{HOIH/IHLOL 3dOTIANT 40 dOL LV HAIJUS 3 )/

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

B m Complete items 1,2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

O Agent

" ‘M Print-your name and address on the reverse D Addresses
- f\%th?’t t‘;;’,e car:dr?tutr}r: tt:)e csrdf tt?1 you. iIpi B. Received by ( Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery
, ach this card to the back of the mailpiece, e A o —
or on the front if space permits. E/UN e CoOD 5>

D. Is delivery address different from ftem 12 [3J Yes

!

[

i

|

|

|

1. Article Addréssed to:- If YES, enter delivery address below: I No l
!
!
|
I

v

AIRS ID#0694830....2™ Cert 05

LA

QUALITY ONE PRICE cL k
EANERS & :

620 W Highway 50 ERS E L

CLERMONT,FL 347/ T3, Bervice Type |
Certified Mail [ Express Mail ‘
kﬂ‘ istered [ Return Receipt for Merchandise |
Insured Mail [0 C.O.D, j

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Foo) O Yes K

2 Art]plANumhnr ‘ i Yy \
(1 7004 2510 0002 4939 1000 | |
" PS Form 3811, August 2001 Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540 E

\
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UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

USPS

First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
Permit No, G-10

® Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box -

DARM/MOBILE SOURCE CONTROL PROGRAM
DEPT. OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION = *
MAIL STATION 5510

2600 BLAIR STONE ROAD
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-2400

qre YW
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THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING
443727 HAR 320

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number is located on the mailing label.

LM

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00 @ 'Q
. % 'el
Y ‘Vf
@ % ~
z. <, 4L
Do NOT Remove Label ) /—y e
%> =2
5% % g
AIRS IDH#0694830....2™ Cert 05 % 2 °
QUALITY ONE PRICE CLEANERS FOR GOVERNMEN’%’UQ%ONLY
620 W Highway 50 ORG.: 37550101000 EO: 7Al
CLERMONT,FL 34711 FUND: 20-2-035001
OBJECT: 002273

Printed on recycled paper.
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CERTIFIED MAIL. RECEIPT
: (Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided)
f . For delivery information visit our website at www.usps.comg
I sh N
OFFICIAL USE
‘ Postage | $ (
Certified Fee
: Retum Reciept Fee Postmark
i (Endorsement Required) Here

2003 nédﬁ*nnuu OLuy 7092

Restricted Delivery Fee
{Endorsement Required)

AIRS ID# 694830 1stC
. QUALITY ONE PRICE CLEANERS
620 W Highway 50
i CLERMONT, FL 34711

PS Form 3800, June 2002 .

- .. See Reverse for Instructions

i

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION d COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

‘m Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete ( :

{ " item 4 if Restricted Delivery Is desired. O Agent

- W Print your name and address on the reverse O Addressee

so that we can return the card toyou. -[f B. Recelvéd'by ( Printed Name) C-Date_pof Delivery
! W Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, CZ...ep'-
or on the front if space permits. '

) D. Is delivery address different from ftem 17 [0 Yes
1. Aticle Addressed to: ' If YES, enter delivery address below: [0 No

\ ¢
| AIRS ID# 694830 1stC -
| QUALITY ONE PRICE CLEANERS ;

| 620 W Highway 50 ” .

i CLERMONT FL 34711 3, Wpe

l Certified Mall [ Express Mall

| [ Registered O Retumn Recelpt for Merchandise
| O insured Malt  [J C.O.D.

I L | 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) O Yes

| NS

i 2. Article Number -

i ”m'mmw'fbﬁu.d__b—'l_u@'g DSDE DDDHMW?D:‘E

! PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestlc Retum Recelpt 102595-02-M-1540




UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE | | || |

First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

Permit No. G-10

A
2

©
\

)
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-
(°X
LA
%

* Sender./ﬁease print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box ®
¢ & C
2 5 D 508
> P RUANL0BILE SOURCE CONTROL PROGRAM
© Y PZPT. GF CRVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
Z o Rl STATION ED10
<.y O, 2000 BLAIR STONE ROAD
© . €3, TALCFH.SSEE, FLORIDA 32399-2400
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|

U.S. Postal Servicem
CERTIFIED MAIL.. RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided) '}

For delivery information visit our website at www.usps.comg

FEICIAL USE

7003 0500 0004 0144 49kl

- 0pe®! 1ol

Certified Feo
= : Postmark

(Endorsament Remuir) Hero

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Requlmd)

Total Postp [R S ID# 0694830
ss—QUALITY ONE DRY CLEANERS

BARBARAKING

| Sireet, Apt. #
Siget At f70 E HIGHWAY 50

|

| m Complete items 1, 2, and

Gity, iate, ZLERMONT, FL 34711

PS Form 3800v,’Juné“2(.)02“ B See Reverse for Instrucliogns;;‘f

3. Also complete A. Si athe
item 4 if Restrlcted Delivery is desired. N
W Print your name and address on the reverse -

so that we can return the card to you.

or on the front if space permits. ' j / ﬁ E /9 f 19

a Agent

O Addressee

ecelved y ( Pnnted Nﬁé C
Z

Date of Dellvery

—

A7 Article Addressed to:

If YES, enter delivery address below:

/ .
AIRS ID# 0694830

' BARBARAKING

| 620 E HIGHWAY 50

' CLERMONT, FL 34711
AN

i
I | Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece
I
|
|
l

QUALITY ONE DRY CLEANERS

D, Is delivery address differént from item 1? O Yes

O No

3. ice Type
Certified Mail [0 Express Mail

'

. 2. Article Number ]

T ——

O insured Mail [ c.OD.

O Registered O Return Receipt for Merchandise

4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fes)

O Yes

(T'ransferfmmserwcelabe/)\—?uug 0500 000y 014y 49LK1 !

f
;. PS Form 3811, August 2001
I
|

Domestic Return Receipt

102595-02-M-1540
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Permit No. G-10
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® Sender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4 in this box ®
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' CHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING s
THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTA PO peCts oI

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label.
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $50.00
=3

Do NOT Remove Label

FOR GOVERNMEFEAUSE ONLY
Org.: 37550181000 EO: Al -
Fund: 20-2-035001 \
Obj.: 0022737

AREBARA KNG
.QU:\L.': Y ONE PRICE CLEANERS
62O EHIGHWAY 30

I
[ CLERMOMNTFL 35711

431772 RUGZG 20

Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found below on your mailing label. a,)

e .
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= G 3 — .
o EE TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: ss000 3755 \
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25 =] AIRS ID#0694830 3\
= |_QUALITY ONE PRICE CLEANERS FOR GOVERNMENT USE ONLY
2 \ UBARBARA KING : Org.: 37550101000 EO: Al
620 E HIGHWAY 50 Fund: 20-2:035001
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34711 G /

) THIS PORTION MUST BE ATTACHED TO REMITTANCE FOR PROPER HANDLING

\ 1
Please include your AIRS ID# on your check or money order. This number can be found belzw ohyour mailing label.
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TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: s75.00 0% APR14 5
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| U.S. Postal Service

CERTIFIED MAIL RECEIPT

(Domestic Mail Only; No Insurance Coverage Provided). .
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rn \ s y L \ I !
l_‘{' Postage | $ Q’V r/\&/ ‘/J\/ ‘
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Return Receipt F ' !
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o (Endorsement Required)
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‘m AIRS ID#0694830
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I PO - —— ) Br instructions §
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SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY

B Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete . Received by (Pigase Print Clearly) | B. Date of Delivery |

item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. 6r< U K-TSC WA D 7,/0 \

® Print your name and address on the reverse S
so that we can return the card to you. C. Sigpalyre -
B Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, - X i . Agent
. g W O Addressee

or on the front if space permits.

) s Zieliveryi address different from item 17 1 Yes
1. Article Addressed to: if YES, enter delivery address below: I No

AIRS ID#0694830 i
QUALITY ONE PRICE CLEANERS
BARBARA KING

2 anicleNumer (7 9071}, 0320 0001 797k 5709 -

et

620 E HIGHWAY 50 z

CLERMONT FL 3. ;?408 Type

34711 Certified Mail  [J Express Mail

O Registered 00 Return Receipt for Merchandise
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]
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Lois Kurtschenko -
' 13123 ‘Sunshine Cir
Clermont, FL. 347}1

TITLE V - General Permit
Receipts

Post Office Box 3070
Tallahassee, FL. 32315-3070
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